
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
126
169
134
184
188
118
190
109
172
136
186
181
158
176
122
149
145

Name
Davison M Mota Silveira
Robson Israel
FÃ¡bio Matias da Silva
Flavio Roberto Correa
Renan
Carlos Gustavo Berganton
Vinicius Augusto
Anderson Ventura Alves
Rodolfo botiÃ£o denardi
Fernando Augusto de Godoy
Leonardo Domingos
Willem Gondim Gabini/ Anderson martins
Marcelo de Oliveira Pekun
Tabajara Ayres Breves Filho
Cristina Aparecida Hernandes
Juliano Ferrante
Joao Paulo Brunheroto

Class
D
D
D
D
Instrutor
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
A
A

Best Tm
1:37.787
1:45.873
1:47.500
1:47.967
1:48.462
1:49.129
1:51.042
1:55.195
1:55.656
2:01.168
2:14.000
2:24.893
2:28.745
2:40.995
2:41.065

-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+8.086
+9.713

+10.180
+10.675
+11.342
+13.255
+17.408
+17.869
+23.381
+36.213
+47.106
+50.958

+1:03.208
+1:03.278

-
-

Best Spd
99,400
91,808
90,419
90,028
89,617
89,069
87,534
84,379
84,042
80,219
72,537
67,084
65,347
60,375
60,348

-
-

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Kings
Track

2 Grupo D

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

25/10/2020 11:37

Fazenda Cupuava
25 de Outubro

    2020
Track Escola Kings
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